PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Product Range
We manufacture in vitro diagnostic kits for the determination of neutral alpha-glucosidase,
fructose, anti-sperm antibodies, sperm vitality, white blood cells and sperm morphology in
human semen samples. Our media range includes cell culture media for use in all stages of
IVF and ICSI procedures as well as pre-washed, paraffi n oils, a ready-to-use hyaluronidase
solution, PVP solution, density gradients for sperm selection and media for cryopreservation of
human oocytes, spermatozoa and embryos.

Canada: Health Canada Licence – Brazil: registered
Other regions: information available upon request
Product order codes
Storage
18 months
from date of manufacture
Store between
2-25°C
Store between 2-8°C
(for the gentamicin
containing products)
Keep away
from (sun)light
Sterilized using aseptic
processing techniques
FLUSH020 FertiCult™ Flushing medium 5x 20ml
FLUSH050 FertiCult™ Flushing medium  5x 50ml
FLUSH100 FertiCult™ Flushing medium 3x 100ml
FLUSH020PHR FertiCult™ Flushing medium with phenol red 5x 20ml
FLUSH050PHR FertiCult™ Flushing medium with phenol red 5x 50ml
FLUSH100PHR FertiCult™ Flushing medium with phenol red 3x 100ml
FLUSH500PHR FertiCult™ Flushing medium with phenol red 1x 500ml
FLUSH020PRG FertiCult™ Flushing medium with phenol red and gentamicin 5x 20ml
FLUSH050PRG FertiCult™ Flushing medium with phenol red and gentamicin 5x 50ml
FLUSH100PHR_G FertiCult™ Flushing medium with phenol red and gentamicin 3x 100ml
FLUSH500PHR_G FertiCult™ Flushing medium with phenol red and gentamicin 1x 500ml
WASH005 Sil-Select Plus™ Sperm Washing/
 Insemination medium 25x 5 ml

Product order codes
18 months from date
of manufacture
Storage
Store between
2-8°C
Keep away
from (sun)light Sterilized using aseptic
processing techniques
SIP008 Sil-Select Plus™ Lower layer  8x 2.5ml
 Sil-Select Plus™ Upper layer  8x 2.5ml
 Sil-Select Plus™ Sperm Washing/Insemination medium 8x 5ml
SIP016 Sil-Select Plus™ Lower layer 2x 20ml
 Sil-Select Plus™ Upper layer 2x 20ml
 Sil-Select Plus™ Sperm Washing/Insemination medium 5x 20ml
SIP050 Sil-Select Plus™ Lower layer 1x 50ml
  Sil-Select Plus™ Upper layer 1x 50ml
SIP100 Sil-Select Plus™ Lower layer 1x 100ml
  Sil-Select Plus™ Upper layer 1x 100ml
SIP025LO  Sil-Select Plus™ Lower layer 25x 2.5ml
SIP025UP Sil-Select Plus™ Upper layer 25x 2.5ml
SIP020LO  Sil-Select Plus™ Lower layer 5x 20ml
SIP020UP Sil-Select Plus™ Upper layer 5x 20ml
SIP80_100 Sil-Select Plus™ 80% 1x 100ml
Single bottles can be ordered separately
Sil-Select STOCK
Sperm preparation media

• Endotoxin test by Limulus Amebocyte Lysate (LAL) methodology (USP <85>): <
0.25EU/ml
• Mouse Embryo Assay (% blastocysts after 96h after IVF in test medium): ≥ 80%
• Use of Ph Eur or USP grade products if applicable 12 months
from date of manufacture
Storage
Store between
2-25°C
Store between 2-8°C
(for the gentamicin
containing products)
Keep away
from (sun)light
Sterilized using aseptic
processing techniques
FECU020 FertiCult™ IVF medium 5x 20ml
FECU050 FertiCult™ IVF medium 5x 50ml
FECU100 FertiCult™ IVF medium 3x 100ml
FECU020PHR FertiCult™ IVF medium with phenol red 5x 20ml
FECU050PHR FertiCult™ IVF medium with phenol red 5x 50ml
FECU100PHR FertiCult™ IVF medium with phenol red 3x 100ml
FECU020PHR_G FertiCult™ IVF medium with phenol red and gentamicin 5x 20ml
FECU050PHR_G FertiCult™ IVF medium with phenol red and gentamicin 5x 50ml
FECU100PHR_G FertiCult™ IVF medium with phenol red and gentamicin 3x 100ml
28

FertiCult™ High Viscosity Oil are
pre-washed and ready-to-use
mineral oils for use in human
assisted reproductive techniques.
FertiCult™ High Viscosity Oil is more viscous
and has higher density values compared to
FertiCult™ Mineral Oil. The difference in viscosity
(and density) is reflected in the practical use of the
product and is dependent on the procedures used
by a certain laboratory. In this way, laboratories
can choose between both types of oil in order to
guarantee the most optimal culture system according
to their procedures.
Product order codes
(glass bottle)
MINOIL050 FertiCult™ Mineral Oil 1 x 50ml
MINOIL100 FertiCult™ Mineral Oil 1 x 100ml
MINOIL500 FertiCult™ Mineral Oil 1 x 500ml
(PETG bottle)
MINOIL050P FertiCult™ Mineral Oil 1 x 50ml
MINOIL100P FertiCult™ Mineral Oil 1 x 100ml
MINOIL500P FertiCult™ Mineral Oil 1 x 500ml
Regulatory
Europe: CE-marked (MDR, Notifi ed Body Number 2797)
USA: US FDA Cleared
Brazil: registered